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Women / 3 / Ch A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hailey Laber3127
Extreme

8.950 9.525 9.3759.550 37.400
8 1 1 1 1 

1 

Keira Miles3208
Technique

8.775 9.450 8.8758.900 36.000
12 2 4T 9 2 

2 

Elena Kugley3135
Extreme

8.625 9.225 9.1508.925 35.925
13 4 3 3 3 

3 

Jayden Keenan3155
Liberty

9.000 9.025 9.2508.525 35.800
6T 5 7 2 4 

4 

Jillian Arangorin3158
Liberty

9.025 8.800 8.9508.900 35.675
4T 7T 4T 8 5 

5 

Olivia Kohler3162
Liberty

8.900 8.800 9.1258.350 35.175
9 7T 12 4 6 

6 

Mikayla Kelling3156
Liberty

8.825 8.700 9.0508.450 35.025
11 9T 9T 5T 7 

7 

Winter Jones3161
Liberty

9.150 8.000 8.8009.050 35.000
2 14 2 10T 8 

8 

Gabriella McCuistion3136
Extreme

8.850 8.950 9.0008.100 34.900
10 6 13 7 9 

9 

Taylor Peterson3140
Extreme

9.000 9.275 8.4008.050 34.725
6T 3 14 13 10 

10 

Taylor Kiel3230
Tricks Folsom

9.025 8.625 9.0508.000 34.700
4T 11 15 5T 11 

11 

MaKayla Gomez3160
Liberty

9.175 8.700 7.8508.450 34.175
1 9T 9T 17 12 

12 

Sasha Koriabine3164
Liberty

9.125 7.850 8.6008.450 34.025
3 15 9T 12 13 

13 

Vivian Kelly3206
Technique

8.125 8.550 8.0008.500 33.175
17 12 8 16 14 

14 

Izabella Patino3067
Champion

8.500 6.925 8.8008.600 32.825
14 17 6 10T 15 

15 

Arianna Gallardo3063
Champion

8.375 8.100 8.0507.450 31.975
16 13 16T 15 16 

16 

Macy Martin3011
Gold Country

8.450 7.575 8.1507.450 31.625
15 16 16T 14 17 

17 
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